
WOODLAWN LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 
2016-2017 CLASSROOM ASSIGNMENT 

 

 

 

Marino, Samuel French 304 smmarino@caddoschools.org  

Myers, Otis Inclusion J110 ormyers@caddoschools.org  

Nelson, Brent Chemistry 310  

Neu, David Civics G104 drneu@caddoschools.org  

Reed, Deborah Business C1 & C2 dreed@caddoschools.org  

Robinson, Doris PE Gym dtrobinson@caddoschools.org  

Sewell, Williams Science 301 wgsewell@caddoschools.org  

TEACHER CLASSROOM ASSIGNMENT  
TEACHER’S NAME TEACHING ASSIGNMENT ROOM # EMAIL 

Alford, Anthony JROTC J106 aalford@caddoschools.org  

Barham, Karla CMC/Inclusion 205 kabarham@caddoschools.org  

Benedict, Mary Physical Science G103  

Benton, Jimmy History 200 jbenton@caddoschools.org 

Black, Terry JROTC J103 twblack@caddoschools.org 

Butler, Timothy History 313 tbutler@caddoschools.org 

Davenport, Sharon Bio. II/Environment Sci. 308  

Davis, Shirley Eng. II/Eng. III 218 scdavis@caddoschools.org  

Dennis, Patrick Eng. II 206 pdennis@caddoschools.org  

Dotson, Ella History 302 eldotson@caddoschools.org  

DuBose, James Geometry 204  

Fuller, Ola SPED D1B opfuller@caddoschools.org  

Garsee, Connie Speech I & II D3B chgarsee@caddoschools.org 

Goines, Betty Spanish D2B bjohnson-goines@caddoschools.org  

Goodwin, Joshua Spanish D3A  

Grain, Kirk Math 316  

Henderson, Elizabeth Inclusion J110  

Hobson, Emily Para D4A  

Howard, Cassandra Business 210 choward@caddoschools.org  

Iverson, Beverly Inclusion 203 btiverson@caddoschools.org  

Jackson, Walter Fin. Math 314 wajackson@caddoschools.org  

Jefferson, Linda Inclusion 203  

Jenkins, Lauryn English IV 318  

Johnson, Barbara Eng. I G101  

Jones, Jacobian Music D6  

Lafield, Byron JROTC J105 bllafield@caddoschools.org  

Levi, Sonya Math  312 sslevi@caddoschools.org  

Sias, Emanuel JROTC J104 esias@caddoschools.org  

Sykes, Kenneth PE Gym ksykes@caddoschools.org  

Thomas, Betty SpEd D2A bjthomas@caddoschools.org  

Tipton, Judith Essen/Tech Math G102  

Ulve, Stacey Alg. I 222  

Vann, Jasmin Eng. III 306  
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Wainwright, Nicktavius Physical Science 215  

Williams, Sharon Eng. I 220  

Wiliford, Freddie Inclusion 320 fwiliford@caddoschools.org  

Wilson, Jerwin Business 214 jjwilson@caddoschools.org  

Winters, Precious Alg. I/Geometry 202  

Womack, Nicole World History 201  

Young, Tia Business 212 tjyoung@caddoschools.org  
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